GW QSLM31.QM
1 Version 1.8 | 2021-08-24
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1
Applications
GW QSLM31.QM
OSCONIQ® S 3030
This is professional version of EMC 3030 footprint.

GW QSLM31.QM
2 Version 1.8 | 2021-08-24
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 65 mA
Φ
V
GW QSLM31.QM-G8H2-XX510-1 2200 K 22.5 ... 31.5 lm Q65113A1467
GW QSLM31.QM-GWH5-XX58-1 2700 K 27.0 ... 36.0 lm Q65113A1466
GW QSLM31.QM-H1H6-XX57-1 3000 K 28.5 ... 37.5 lm Q65113A1465
GW QSLM31.QM-H2H7-XX56-1 3500 K 30.0 ... 39.0 lm Q65113A1464
GW QSLM31.QM-H3H8-XX55-1 4000 K 31.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65113A1463
GW QSLM31.QM-H3H8-XX53-1 5000 K 31.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65113A1462
GW QSLM31.QM-H2H7-XX52-1 5700 K 30.0 ... 39.0 lm Q65113A1461
GW QSLM31.QM-H2H7-XX51-1 6500 K 30.0 ... 39.0 lm Q65113A1460
GW QSLM31.QM
3 Version 1.8 | 2021-08-24
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values
Operating Temperature T